
Revised Scott Reserve
Master Plan

New trees - wind breaks and increased shade

Parking
• Additional on verge parking bays (54 total)
• Bollards moved between path and car bays

Terraced seating -  along natural contour (potentially limestone) for 
spectators

Improved pathway  - connecting to existing trails and networks, 
providing access through the site for all ability levels, fitness trail 
markers and passive rest spots

New local level playground and mini basketball court with children’s 
play equipment, water fountain, shade, and lighting

Relocated and extended turf practice wickets - with lighting

New Sports Pavilion - 6 change rooms, club social space, kitchen/
kiosk, public toilets, store rooms, office/meeting room, umpires room 
and first aid room.

Expanded car parking - demolition of existing HWCRC and 
amphitheatre for car park expansion. Users relocated to new HWARC or 
alternative City facilities.

Storage shed and water tank relocated with turf practice wickets - turf 
maintenance

Retained and expanded hard wickets nets - power and lighting 
upgrades to assist with training

Proposed boundary realignment with Department of Education

Playing fields refurbishment - total grassed playing area renewal, 
including retic, drainage and grass

Lighting upgrade 
•  Upgrade southern oval lighting to 50 lux training standard.

New scoreboards with power

Power supply upgrade for future lighting

Scale:

Original modified by City of Kalamunda

Drawing No. 18-020

1:1500 @ A3

Date: 07 September 2023

Level 18, 191 St Georges Terrace, Perth Western Australia 6000.  
PO Box 7375 Cloisters Square, Perth Western Australia 6850.  
T. +61 8 9289 8300 | E. hello@elementwa.com.au elementwa.com.au

0 15 30m

10

SLOW

SLOW

* Bus Stop 

LEGEND

Tra�c CalmingSLOW

Existing lighting 

Water tank

Pathway

Rest spots

Scoreboards

Proposed lighting

New trees

Demolition 

Existing boundary

Proposed boundary

Existing AFL 
football post’s

Existing synthetic 
cricket wickets

Existing 
turf wicket

N
or

lin
g 

Rd

Wycombe Rd

Newburn Rd

*
*

Existing netting

1

3

3

3

2

2

4

1

12

9

4

12

10

8

11

5

1

14

4

7

13

6

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

Public Agenda Briefing Forum - 5 December 2023 Attachments Attachment 10.2.3.2

City of Kalamunda 933


